AUTOMATION CONTROL IS MOVING
FULL SPEED AHEAD
Don’t let your network leave you behind.
	� IIoT Ready
	� ONE Network for Everything
	� Fast and Powerful
	� Easier Troubleshooting
	� Enhanced Diagnostics

RD78G4 Maximum number of control axes: 4 ● - -
B
RD78G8 Maximum number of control axes: 8 ● - -
RD78G16 Maximum number of control axes: 16 ● - -
RD78G32 Maximum number of control axes: 32 ● - -
RD78G64 Maximum number of control axes: 64 ● - -
RD78GHV High-performance type, maximum number of control axes: 128 ● - -
RD78GHW High-performance type, maximum number of control axes: 256 ● - -
MELSEC iQ-F Series motion modules
FX5-40SSC-G NEW Maximum number of control axes: 4 ● - -
B
FX5-80SSC-G NEW Maximum number of control axes: 8 ● - -
Motion software SWM-G
SW1DNN-SWMG-M*2 NEW Motion control software ● - - B
USB keys for motion software
MR-SWMG16-U NEW Maximum number of control axes: 16 - - - -
MR-SWMG32-U NEW Maximum number of control axes: 32 - - - -
MR-SWMG64-U NEW Maximum number of control axes: 64 - - - -
MR-SWMG128-U NEW Maximum number of control axes: 128 - - - -
AC servos
MR-J5-G MELSERVO-J5 Series servo ampli�er - - ●
B
MR-J5W2-G MELSERVO-J5 Series 2-axis servo ampli�er - - ●

- - ●
NZ2GN2B1-32D
32 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms, positive/negative common shared
screw terminal block, 1-wire
- - ●
NZ2GNCE3-32D
32 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms,
positive common, sensor connector (e-CON), 3-wire
- - ●
NZ2GNCF1-32D
32 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms
positive/negative common, 40-pin connector, 1-wire
- - ●
Transistor
output
NZ2GN2S1-16T NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), sink type, spring-clamp terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2S1-16TE NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), source type, spring-clamp terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2S1-32T 32 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), sink type, spring-clamp terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2S1-32TE 32 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), source type, spring-clamp terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2B1-16T NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), sink type, screw terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2B1-16TE NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), source type, screw terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2B1-32T 32 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), sink type, screw terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GN2B1-32TE 32 points, 12/24 V DC (0.5 A), source type, screw terminal block, 1-wire - - ●
NZ2GNCF1-32T 32 points, 12/24 V DC (0.1 A), sink type, 40-pin connector, 1-wire - - ●
I/O combined
NZ2GN2S1-32DT
Input: 16 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms, positive common
Output: 16 points, 24 V DC (0.5 A), sink type

conversion speed: 200 μs/channel, screw terminal block
- - ●
Waterproof/dustproof type (IP67) remote modules
DC input
NZ2GN12A4-16D NEW
16 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms, positive common
waterproof connector, 2- to 4-wire
- - ●
B
NZ2GN12A4-16DE NEW
16 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms, negative common
waterproof connector, 2- to 4-wire
- - ●
Transistor
output
NZ2GN12A2-16T NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (2A, 4A), sink type, waterproof connector, 2-wire - - ●
NZ2GN12A2-16TE NEW 16 points, 12/24 V DC (2A, 4A), source type, waterproof connector, 2-wire - - ●
I/O combined
NZ2GN12A42-16DT NEW
Input: 8 points, 24 V DC, response time 0…70 ms, positive common, 2- to 4-wire
Output: 8 points, 12/24 V DC (2A, 4A), sink type, 2-wire, waterproof connector